®
Providing Pumping Solutions
Call Free: 0800 327 835
SU
BM
ER
SI
BL

Ø
Start
Method
Head
(m)
Capacity Solid
Passage
(mm)
Weight (kg) Dimension (mm)
m³/min m³/h 1Ø 3Ø A B C D
1Ø 3Ø
SA-05A ½ (0.4) 2" (50) 1 Capacitor 7 0.12 7.2 10 14 14 245 - 174 439 4393 Direct
SA-21A 1 (0.75) 2" (50) 1 Capacitor 10 0.17 10.5 10 16 15 245 - 174 439 4393 Direct
SF-05AU ½ (0.4) 2" (50) 1 Capacitor 6 0.15 9 35 15 14 237 - 154 427 4273 Direct
SF-21AU 1 (0.75) 2" (50) 1 Capacitor 8 0.2 12 35 16 15 237 - 154 427 4273 Direct
80SFU21.5 2 (1.5) 3" (80) 3 Direct 8.5 0.4 24 50 - 26.5 402 260 202 - 517
80SFU22.2 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 Direct 13 0.4 24 50 - 29 402 260 202 - 517
80SFU23.7 5 (3.7) 3" (80) 3 Direct 17.5 0.5 30 50 - 40 476 286 223 - 561
80SFU25.5 7½ (5.5) 3" (80) 3 Direct 21 0.6 36 50 - 61 499 309 258 - 657
80SFU27.5 10 (7.5) 3" (80) 3 Direct 26.5 0.6 36 50 - 67 499 309 258 - 657
80SFP21.5 2 (1.5) 3" (80) 3 Direct 8.5 0.6 36 35 - 28.5 417 275 260 - 521
80SFP22.2 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 Direct 13 0.6 36 35 - 31.5 417 275 260 - 521
80SFP23.7 5 (3.7) 3" (80) 3 Direct 20.5 0.6 36 32 - 43 495 305 290 - 568
80(100)SFP25.5 7½ (5.5) 3" (80) 3 Direct 28 0.6 36 30 - 67 563 373 345 - 6844" (100) 21.5 1.0 60 591
80(100)SFP27.5 10 (7.5) 3" (80) 3 Direct 36 0.6 36 30 - 73 563 373 345 - 6844" (100) 29.5 1.0 60 591
SA-21ASA-05A
2